

CS no. 498/19

SURINDER GROVER VS. BRIJESH SACHDEVA

27.11.2019

Present: Sh. Raj Babbar Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.

Defendant in person.

Defendant to file the WS within the stipulated period with advance copy of the same to the plaintiff, who will file the replication, if any, within two weeks, thereafter.

Put up on 3.2.2020 for admission/denial of documents and framing of issues.

(Bimla Kumari)
ADJ-3 (Central)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi
27-11-2019