

CS DJ NO. 498/19

SURINDER GROVER Vs. BRIJESH SACHDEVA

26.09.2020

Present: None for the plaintiff
 Defendant is absent

Matter is fixed for P.E. However, none has appeared on behalf of the parties despite wait. Hence, matter is adjourned.

Put up for P.E. on **10.02.2021.**

(GEETANJALI)
ADJ-3 (CENTRAL)
THC/DELHI/26.09.2020