

CS DJ 498/19

SURINDER GROVER Vs. BRIJESH SACHDEVA

03.06.2023

Present: Plaintiff in person.
Mr. Baljeet Kumar, Advocate proxy for Advocate for
the defendant.

Adjournment sought on behalf of the defendant as
main counsel is out of station.

Put up for arguments on all pending applications on
22.07.2023. This shall be the last opportunity.

(Dr. RAKESH KUMAR)
ADDITIONAL DISTRICT JUDGE -03
(CENTRAL) THC/DELHI /03.06.2023